
澄清湖棒球場

18-23 Apr 2019

108年全國中等學校運動會

國中女子組個人

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 648 1 蘇思敏 FLJH 6 (26,25,26,28)

40/ 550 40 李采璇 SCJH 2 (23,26,25,23)

5/ 614 5 張家欣 FLJH 4 (27,25,17,21,25)

4/ 621 4 徐渝涵 YFSH 6 (24,24,27,27,26)

3/ 632 3 邱意晴 YFSH 6 (27,24,28,27)

6/ 613 6 李彩綺 YFSH 2 (25,26,24,24)

7/ 606 7 蔡亦涵 SHJH 4 (29,27,25,27,26)

2/ 636 2 陳沁妤 PLJH 6 (30,26,26,27,26)

蘇思敏  (FLJH)

6 (28,28,26,28)

徐渝涵  (YFSH)

2 (26,25,27,26)

邱意晴  (YFSH)

4 (25,28,28,24,26)

陳沁妤  (PLJH)

6 (25,24,28,26,27)

蘇思敏  (FLJH)

7 (27,29,25,30)

陳沁妤  (PLJH)

1 (25,26,25,28)

徐渝涵  (YFSH)

2 (25,30,28,27)

邱意晴  (YFSH)

6 (26,26,29,29)

GOLD

蘇思敏  (FLJH)

SILVER

陳沁妤  (PLJH)

BRONZE

邱意晴  (YFSH)
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澄清湖棒球場

18-23 Apr 2019

108年全國中等學校運動會

國中女子組個人

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 648 1 蘇思敏 FLJH 6 (28,27,27)

64/ 504 64 蔡玉慧 FXJH 0 (18,17,22)

33/ 557 33 吳詠珍 NMJH 6 (26,29,26,23)

32/ 557 32 郭千慈 HCJH 2 (26,24,21,23)

17/ 575 17 陳妤貞 MCJH 2 (23,16,24,17)

48/ 530 48 黃奕瑄 MJH 6 (19,22,26,26)

49/ 528 49 林亞璇 NLJH 2 (22,21,19,25)

16/ 579 16 黃玉娟 CHJH 6 (21,22,21,26)

9/ 593 9 劉沛妤 DCJH 6 (21,14,16,28,26)

56/ 516 56 溫晏竺 SGJH 4 (21,14,26,22,14)

41/ 545 41 王詩云 CCJH 6 T.9 (19,22,24,24,27)

24/ 570 24 陳妤榛 TJSH 5 T.5 (16,22,25,28,24)

25/ 568 25 林沂臻 NMJH 2 (17,18,25,23)

40/ 550 40 李采璇 SCJH 6 (21,22,23,26)

57/ 514 57 黃子晴 HDJH 2 (21,20,23,19)

8/ 598 8 吳亮瑩 JCJH 6 (25,26,20,23)

5/ 614 5 張家欣 FLJH 6 (26,28,25)

60/ 510 60 劉雅芳 TUPES 0 (18,19,21)

37/ 554 37 莊宇婕 SGJH 3 (15,22,13,25,24)

28/ 563 28 陳宜微 SHJH 7 (26,19,22,25,25)

21/ 571 21 高明嬨 HSJH 6 (27,25,27,22)

44/ 538 44 梁若暄 WFSH 2 (26,21,27,22)

53/ 525 53 邱于珊 HDJH 0 (14,21,17)

12/ 584 12 曾詩庭 DCJH 6 (24,28,22)

13/ 583 13 陳亭妤 TPAJH 6 (23,24,27,25)

52/ 526 52 蔡昀真 MDSH 2 (24,20,26,22)

45/ 535 45 王芯柔 JHJH 5 T.M (26,24,21,25,29)

20/ 574 20 余靖涵 HDJH 6 T.8 (23,26,23,25,23)

29/ 563 29 陳玟馨 ZCJH 7 (18,26,28,28,22)

36/ 554 36 翁子淇 CCJH 3 (25,22,27,28,18)

61/ 507 61 吳羽婕 HSJH 0 (25,19,22)

4/ 621 4 徐渝涵 YFSH 6 (26,23,26)

蘇思敏  (FLJH)

6 (28,27,27)

吳詠珍  (NMJH)

0 (25,19,25)

黃奕瑄  (MJH)

4 (22,21,24,19,22)

黃玉娟  (CHJH)

6 (21,24,22,28,27)

劉沛妤  (DCJH)

6 (19,28,26,25,27)

王詩云  (CCJH)

4 (27,23,25,26,24)

李采璇  (SCJH)

6 (22,22,28,27,25)

吳亮瑩  (JCJH)

4 (28,27,27,22,21)

張家欣  (FLJH)

6 (27,27,26)

陳宜微  (SHJH)

0 (23,24,24)

高明嬨  (HSJH)

5 T.8 (27,25,22,26,25)

曾詩庭  (DCJH)

6 T.9 (26,25,24,27,22)

陳亭妤  (TPAJH)

4 (27,23,22,21,22)

余靖涵  (HDJH)

6 (25,23,22,28,24)

陳玟馨  (ZCJH)

2 (20,22,24,21)

徐渝涵  (YFSH)

6 (26,24,22,24)

蘇思敏  (FLJH)

6 (28,24,26)

黃玉娟  (CHJH)

0 (24,23,22)

劉沛妤  (DCJH)

1 (24,22,23,21)

李采璇  (SCJH)

7 (26,25,23,25)

張家欣  (FLJH)

6 (27,28,25,29,25)

曾詩庭  (DCJH)

4 (29,25,26,22,23)

余靖涵  (HDJH)

2 (21,23,25,23)

徐渝涵  (YFSH)

6 (25,25,24,25)

蘇思敏  (FLJH)

6 (26,25,26,28)

李采璇  (SCJH)

2 (23,26,25,23)

張家欣  (FLJH)

4 (27,25,17,21,25)

徐渝涵  (YFSH)

6 (24,24,27,27,26)
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澄清湖棒球場

18-23 Apr 2019

108年全國中等學校運動會

國中女子組個人

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 632 3 邱意晴 YFSH 7 (27,23,25,23)

62/ 506 62 林靜雯 SKSH 1 (21,23,19,22)

35/ 555 35 葉育甄 HCJH 6 (27,26,24)

30/ 559 30 葉琇尹 SCJH 0 (20,21,20)

19/ 574 19 張洛甄 ZCJH 6 (23,27,21)

46/ 535 46 金霈岑 TUPES 0 (16,24,15)

51/ 527 51 張瓈允 SYJSH 0 (22,20,22)

14/ 582 14 林亞妮 NOSH 6 (27,23,24)

11/ 584 11 李品軒 TPAJH 6 (26,25,28,25)

54/ 522 54 陳怡潔 MDSH 2 (14,26,24,22)

43/ 541 43 周怡馨 TJSH 2 (25,24,23,17)

22/ 571 22 李佩真 JCJH 6 (23,27,25,26)

27/ 566 27 林子芸 MCJH 6 (26,26,26)

38/ 554 38 陳映儒 MJH 0 (25,23,22)

59/ 512 59 陳妍彤 SHJH 1 (23,22,22,7)

6/ 613 6 李彩綺 YFSH 7 (26,22,27,24)

7/ 606 7 蔡亦涵 SHJH 6 (23,26,25)

58/ 514 58 張書郁 CCJH 0 (18,25,23)

39/ 552 39 孫藝文 HKSH 6 (24,28,28)

26/ 567 26 賴卉椸 TPAJH 0 (23,26,26)

23/ 570 23 林嘉妤 FLJH 2 (23,18,26,23)

42/ 545 42 施妤昕 DCJH 6 (26,22,19,25)

55/ 519 55 高羽菲 SCJH 0 (21,17,22)

10/ 588 10 陳妤珊 PAJH 6 (22,23,23)

15/ 579 15 林心喬 YLJH 6 (22,24,20)

50/ 527 50 金儀文 GYJH 0 (13,17,15)

47/ 534 47 劉侃蓁 JCJH 0 (16,17,23)

18/ 575 18 毛韋甯 NMJH 6 (21,25,26)

31/ 557 31 陳莉喬 FXJH 6 T.8 (26,19,23,24,20)

34/ 556 34 彭孜淳 PAJH 5 T.3 (21,27,19,24,25)

63/ 504 63 吳伊晴 NLJH 0 (15,17,22)

2/ 636 2 陳沁妤 PLJH 6 (26,25,26)

邱意晴  (YFSH)

6 (25,25,28)

葉育甄  (HCJH)

0 (19,23,23)

張洛甄  (ZCJH)

6 (24,27,27,25,26)

林亞妮  (NOSH)

4 (25,25,27,25,23)

李品軒  (TPAJH)

7 (22,24,24,23)

李佩真  (JCJH)

1 (17,24,22,19)

林子芸  (MCJH)

2 (23,25,25,22)

李彩綺  (YFSH)

6 (24,24,27,29)

蔡亦涵  (SHJH)

6 (26,27,26)

孫藝文  (HKSH)

0 (18,26,24)

施妤昕  (DCJH)

6 (22,21,20,25,24)

陳妤珊  (PAJH)

4 (26,20,22,24,19)

林心喬  (YLJH)

6 T.7 (22,26,18,26,21)

毛韋甯  (NMJH)

5 T.6 (21,25,28,26,24)

陳莉喬  (FXJH)

1 (14,19,28,23)

陳沁妤  (PLJH)

7 (28,25,28,25)

邱意晴  (YFSH)

6 (29,26,28,29)

張洛甄  (ZCJH)

2 (27,27,26,26)

李品軒  (TPAJH)

2 (25,30,23,24)

李彩綺  (YFSH)

6 (27,24,25,27)

蔡亦涵  (SHJH)

6 (30,22,25,26)

施妤昕  (DCJH)

2 (27,22,25,22)

林心喬  (YLJH)

0 (23,22,27)

陳沁妤  (PLJH)

6 (26,26,28)

邱意晴  (YFSH)

6 (27,24,28,27)

李彩綺  (YFSH)

2 (25,26,24,24)

蔡亦涵  (SHJH)

4 (29,27,25,27,26)

陳沁妤  (PLJH)

6 (30,26,26,27,26)
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澄清湖棒球場

18-23 Apr 2019

108年全國中等學校運動會

國中女子組個人

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 蘇思敏 FLJH 新竹市富禮國中 648 /  1 6 6 6 6 6 7
2 陳沁妤 PLJH 南投縣埔里國中 636 /  2 6 7 6 6 6 1
3 邱意晴 YFSH 桃園市永豐高中 632 /  3 7 6 6 6 4 6
4 徐渝涵 YFSH 桃園市永豐高中 621 /  4 6 6 6 6 2 2
5 蔡亦涵 SHJH 新北市三和國中 606 /  7 6 6 6 4 (134)
6 張家欣 FLJH 新竹市富禮國中 614 /  5 6 6 6 4 (115)
7 李彩綺 YFSH 桃園市永豐高中 613 /  6 7 6 6 2 (99)
8 李采璇 SCJH 臺中市四箴國中 550 / 40 6 6 7 2 (97)
9 余靖涵 HDJH 臺南市海佃國中 574 / 20 6 6 2
9 劉沛妤 DCJH 南投縣大成國中 593 /  9 6 6 1
9 張洛甄 ZCJH 花蓮縣自強國中 574 / 19 6 6 2
9 施妤昕 DCJH 南投縣大成國中 545 / 42 6 6 2
9 曾詩庭 DCJH 南投縣大成國中 584 / 12 6 6 4
9 李品軒 TPAJH 臺北市北安國中 584 / 11 6 7 2
9 林心喬 YLJH 花蓮縣玉里國中 579 / 15 6 6 0
9 黃玉娟 CHJH 新竹市建華國中 579 / 16 6 6 0
17 吳亮瑩 JCJH 臺南市金城國中 598 /  8 6 4
17 吳詠珍 NMJH 臺北市南門國中 557 / 33 6 0
17 孫藝文 HKSH 新竹縣湖口高中 552 / 39 6 0
17 李佩真 JCJH 臺南市金城國中 571 / 22 6 1
17 林亞妮 NOSH 宜蘭縣南澳高中 582 / 14 6 4
17 林子芸 MCJH 基隆市銘傳國中 566 / 27 6 2
17 毛韋甯 NMJH 臺北市南門國中 575 / 18 6 5
17 王詩云 CCJH 臺北市中正國中 545 / 41 6 4
17 葉育甄 HCJH 新北市汐止國中 555 / 35 6 0
17 陳亭妤 TPAJH 臺北市北安國中 583 / 13 6 4
17 陳妤珊 PAJH 新竹縣博愛國中 588 / 10 6 4
17 陳宜微 SHJH 新北市三和國中 563 / 28 7 0
17 陳玟馨 ZCJH 花蓮縣自強國中 563 / 29 7 2
17 陳莉喬 FXJH 高雄市鳳西國中 557 / 31 6 1
17 高明嬨 HSJH 新竹縣橫山國中 571 / 21 6 5
17 黃奕瑄 MJH 新竹市三民國中 530 / 48 6 4
33 劉侃蓁 JCJH 臺南市金城國中 534 / 47 0
33 劉雅芳 TUPES 臺東縣東大體中 510 / 60 0
33 吳伊晴 NLJH 桃園市內壢國中 504 / 63 0
33 吳羽婕 HSJH 新竹縣橫山國中 507 / 61 0
33 周怡馨 TJSH 彰化縣田中高中 541 / 43 2
33 張書郁 CCJH 臺北市中正國中 514 / 58 0
33 張瓈允 SYJSH 臺北市雙園國中 527 / 51 0
33 彭孜淳 PAJH 新竹縣博愛國中 556 / 34 5
33 林亞璇 NLJH 桃園市內壢國中 528 / 49 2
33 林嘉妤 FLJH 新竹市富禮國中 570 / 23 2
33 林沂臻 NMJH 臺北市南門國中 568 / 25 2
33 林靜雯 SKSH 南投縣旭光高中 506 / 62 1
33 梁若暄 WFSH 臺北市萬芳高中 538 / 44 2
33 溫晏竺 SGJH 新竹縣石光國中 516 / 56 4
33 王芯柔 JHJH 桃園市仁和國中 535 / 45 5
33 翁子淇 CCJH 臺北市中正國中 554 / 36 3
33 莊宇婕 SGJH 新竹縣石光國中 554 / 37 3
33 葉琇尹 SCJH 臺中市四箴國中 559 / 30 0
33 蔡昀真 MDSH 新北市明德高中 526 / 52 2
33 蔡玉慧 FXJH 高雄市鳳西國中 504 / 64 0
33 賴卉椸 TPAJH 臺北市北安國中 567 / 26 0
33 邱于珊 HDJH 臺南市海佃國中 525 / 53 0
33 郭千慈 HCJH 新北市汐止國中 557 / 32 2
33 金儀文 GYJH 新北市柑園國中 527 / 50 0
33 金霈岑 TUPES 臺東縣東大體中 535 / 46 0
33 陳妍彤 SHJH 新北市三和國中 512 / 59 1
33 陳妤榛 TJSH 彰化縣田中高中 570 / 24 5
33 陳妤貞 MCJH 基隆市銘傳國中 575 / 17 2
33 陳怡潔 MDSH 新北市明德高中 522 / 54 2
33 陳映儒 MJH 新竹市三民國中 554 / 38 0
33 高羽菲 SCJH 臺中市四箴國中 519 / 55 0
33 黃子晴 HDJH 臺南市海佃國中 514 / 57 2
65 杜宜如 ALJES 嘉義縣阿里山國中小 504 / 65
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澄清湖棒球場

18-23 Apr 2019

108年全國中等學校運動會

國中女子組個人

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

66 溫妤彤 JHJH 桃園市仁和國中 501 / 66
67 劉芷儒 MJH 新竹市三民國中 499 / 67
68 朱珈儀 NTJH 高雄市楠梓國中 499 / 68
69 鄭怡君 MCJH 基隆市銘傳國中 498 / 69
70 楊椀淳 NTJH 高雄市楠梓國中 496 / 70
71 許淑茹 SYJSH 臺北市雙園國中 489 / 71
72 李宗宜 GHJH 宜蘭縣國華國中 487 / 72
73 何宜璇 CGASH 彰化縣藝術高中 483 / 73
74 邱采暄 HSJH 新竹縣橫山國中 483 / 74
75 黃孟萱 ZCJH 花蓮縣自強國中 481 / 75
76 魯羽桐 NLJH 桃園市內壢國中 480 / 76
77 林宣婷 TUPES 臺東縣東大體中 477 / 77
78 陳妗熙 MDSH 新北市明德高中 475 / 78
79 黃詩閔 SGJH 新竹縣石光國中 475 / 79
80 賴柔安 NTJH 高雄市楠梓國中 467 / 80
81 張語諼 GYJH 新北市柑園國中 466 / 81
82 江敏綾 MIHJH 嘉義縣民雄國中 460 / 82
83 陳保陵 SYJSH 臺北市雙園國中 448 / 83
84 林渝梵 GYJH 新北市柑園國中 447 / 84
85 黃心怡 CGASH 彰化縣藝術高中 445 / 85
86 柳宇晴 HKSH 新竹縣湖口高中 444 / 86
87 鄭冠柔 HCJH 新北市汐止國中 440 / 87
88 李娜亞 RYJH 臺東縣瑞源國中 434 / 88
89 許紜瑄 CPIJH 新竹市培英國中 431 / 89
90 孔海凝 HKSH 新竹縣湖口高中 422 / 90
91 陳沛瑜 KSCJH 高雄市獅甲國中 417 / 91
92 葉亭茹 ALJES 嘉義縣阿里山國中小 398 / 92
93 陳玉慧 MIHJH 嘉義縣民雄國中 390 / 93
94 李若菁 SKSH 南投縣旭光高中 387 / 94
95 吳苡姍 SKSH 南投縣旭光高中 372 / 95
96 彭聖筑 RYJH 臺東縣瑞源國中 369 / 96
97 吳祈心 JHJH 桃園市仁和國中 366 / 97
98 高雨珊 NOSH 宜蘭縣南澳高中 362 / 98
99 賴芯潔 RYJH 臺東縣瑞源國中 355 / 99
100 李惠真 KSCJH 高雄市獅甲國中 351 /100
101 林宜樺 TJSH 彰化縣田中高中 349 /101
102 周祐辰 MIHJH 嘉義縣民雄國中 309 /102
103 郭芯彤 YHJH 新北市義學國中 269 /103
104 邱美諭 BSJH 新竹縣寶山國中 266 /104
105 徐加宜 DLJH 苗栗縣大倫國中 263 /105
106 蘇羽婕 ALJES 嘉義縣阿里山國中小 249 /106
107 蔡宇柔 YHJH 新北市義學國中 185 /107
108 華姵伶 TYKS 高雄市桃源國中 169 /108
109 張軒慈 DLJH 苗栗縣大倫國中 114 /109
110 顏子婷 TYKS 高雄市桃源國中 109 /110
111 林瑜晴 TYKS 高雄市桃源國中 27 /111
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